
Team Schedule
Boys Football
08/27/2007 to 11/30/2007

Barnstable High School
744 W Main St
Hyannis, MA  02601-3495

Steve Francis
School Phone: 508-790-9867
Home Phone:
Fax: 508-790-6377
francis_steven@barnstable.k12.ma.u
s

Football
Boys Varsity

Place Time
S Wednesday 08/29/07 Braintree Away 4:00PM
S Saturday 09/01/07 Marshfield High School Away 10:00AM

FridayFriday 09/07/07 Durfee High School HomeHome 7:00PM7:00PM
Friday 09/14/07 Dennis Yarmouth Away 7:00PM
Thursday 09/20/07 Lexington Away 6:00PM
SaturdaySaturday 09/29/07 Gloucester HomeHome 2:00PM2:00PM
Friday 10/05/07 New Bedford Public School Away 7:00PM
FridayFriday 10/12/07 *Dartmouth HomeHome 6:00PM6:00PM
Saturday 10/27/07 Taunton Away 1:00PM
FridayFriday 11/02/07 *Bridgewater Raynham HomeHome 6:00PM6:00PM
FridayFriday 11/09/07 *Attleboro HomeHome 6:00PM6:00PM
Thursday 11/22/07 Falmouth Away 10:00AM

Boys JV
Place Time

Monday 09/10/07 Durfee High School Away 3:30PM
SaturdaySaturday 09/15/07 Dennis Yarmouth HomeHome 10:00AM10:00AM
SaturdaySaturday 09/22/07 Lexington HomeHome 1:00PM1:00PM
Monday 10/01/07 Gloucester Away 3:45PM
SaturdaySaturday 10/06/07 New Bedford Public School HomeHome 3:30PM3:30PM
Saturday 10/13/07 *Dartmouth Away 12:00PM
MondayMonday 10/29/07 *Taunton HomeHome 4:00PM4:00PM
Saturday 11/03/07 *Bridgewater Raynham Away 12:00PM
Saturday 11/10/07 *Attleboro Away 11:00AM
SaturdaySaturday 11/17/07 Falmouth HomeHome 12:00PM12:00PM

Boys Freshman
Place Time

Friday 09/07/07 Durfee High School Away 3:30PM
ThursdayThursday 09/13/07 Dennis Yarmouth HomeHome 3:30PM3:30PM
SaturdaySaturday 09/22/07 Lexington HomeHome 11:00AM11:00AM
ThursdayThursday 10/04/07 New Bedford Public School HomeHome 4:00PM4:00PM
Saturday 10/13/07 *Dartmouth Away 10:00AM
FridayFriday 10/26/07 *Taunton HomeHome 4:00PM4:00PM
Saturday 11/03/07 *Bridgewater Raynham Away 10:00AM
Thursday 11/08/07 *Attleboro Away 4:00PM
SaturdaySaturday 11/17/07 Falmouth HomeHome 10:00AM10:00AM
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